Struthers-Dunn
407 East Smith Street - Suite B
Timmonsville, SC 29161
Phone: (843) 346 - 4427 Fax: (843) 346 - 4465
Sales & Technical Email; info@struthers-dunn.com
The 21 Series Relay has a proven industry record of reliability. The recent changes
in traffic signal lighting techniques from incandescent to LED has created the need
for a relay to handle low currents associated with LED lamps, while still handling

C
oil Voltage
21
Series
Relay
21
Series
Relay
21
Series
Relay
21CPX-2 12VDC
21CPX-3 24VDC
21ACPX-2 X 120VAC
21ACPX-8 X 240VAC
21XBXP33-120VDC X 12VDC
21XBXP33-24VDC X 24VDC
21XBXP33-120VAC X X 120VAC
21XBXP33-240VAC X X 240VAC
21XBXPL-12VDC X 12VDC
21XBXPL-24VDC X 24VDC
21XBXPL-120VAC X X 120VAC
21XBXPL-240VAC X X 240VAC
21XBXPL33-12VDC X X 12VDC
21XBXPL33-24VDC X X 24VDC
21XBXPL33-120VAC X X X 120VAC
21XBXPL33-240VAC X X X 240VAC
Ordering CodeOrdering CodeOrdering Code
21    XBX   P    33       -120VAC
Series
Contact Arrangement